
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

05/21/2025

51 - BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

51

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:25 am 1

COOK RD & N 30TH ST6:29 am 2

AEGEAN TER & CORINTH DR6:36 am 3

E DEVONSHIRE DR & WINDSOR CT6:40 am 4

CHESAPEAKE DR & N WOODBINE RD6:42 am 5

BECK RD & N WOODBINE RD6:45 am 6

COTTONWOOD CREEK  APTS6:47 am 7

GENE FIELD APTS6:49 am 8

GENE FIELD RD & N 32ND ST6:51 am 9

GENE FIELD RD & INDIAN TRAIL DR & SOUTHEAST TRL6:53 am 10

2907 KARNES RD6:56 am 11

3025 KARNES RD6:58 am 12

CHATHAM AVE & KARNES RD6:59 am 13

N 36TH STREET CT & ROBIN LN7:02 am 14

ARBOR LAKE DR & MORTON LN7:04 am 15

FORSEE ST & LOVERS LN7:11 am 16

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:16 am 17

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:27 am 18

29 - BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

45

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:31 am 1

5109 COOK RD6:41 am 2

BASIL DR & CAROL DR6:48 am 3

STEVE CIR & TAMARA DR6:49 am 4

JUNIOR DR & PAT DR6:51 am 5

2001 SAFARI DR6:56 am 6

APPLETREE CT & N LEONARD RD7:00 am 7

HEATHERWOOD CT & S HEATHERWOOD DR7:01 am 8

BRITTANY VILLAGE OFFICE7:06 am 9

N 36TH ST APTS (NORTH DRIVE)7:08 am 10

BECK RD & N 33RD ST7:10 am 11

BECK RD & SHANNON LN7:11 am 12

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:15 am 13

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:26 am 14

32 - BMS - AM

LOCATIONTIME

34

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:37 am 1

FARAON ST & TANGLEWOOD DR6:52 am 2

BRIARWOOD LN & GREENBRIAR TER6:54 am 3

EASTWOOD DR & N LEONARD RD6:57 am 4

KEMPER ST & N FARAON ST (BMS ONLY)7:07 am 5

EDMOND ST & S 18TH ST (BMS ONLY)7:08 am 6

ANGELIQUE ST & S 18TH ST7:10 am 7

CHARLES ST & S 22ND ST (BMS ONLY)7:11 am 8

BODE MIDDLE SCHOOL (3010)7:15 am 9

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:26 am 10

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


